
SOJC Public Relations Sequence | J352 Faculty Advising | 
Scheduling Your Meeting Online or Via Email 
 
A requirement of J352 (Strategic Writing and Media Relations) is that you complete an 
individual session with your designated faculty adviser. You can find your faculty adviser via a 
degree audit on DuckWeb. See additional details in the syllabi for the course. 
 
Most faculty advisers have online meeting schedulers, which makes it easier to connect. Link to 
your faculty adviser’s scheduling platform indicated below, choose a day and time, and book a 
meeting. Below you will find the online scheduling link for instructors and professors who are 
PR Sequence faculty advisers. Use email to connect and schedule for faculty without online 
scheduling. 
 

Faculty adviser Online scheduling link Email 

 
Kathryn Kuttis 

 

Connect via Zoom during office hours, 

Mondays and Fridays, 12-2 at: 

 

https://uoregon.zoom.us/j/7546673694 

 

 
kuttis@uoregon.edu 
 
 
 

Taeho Lee https://go.oncehub.com/TaehoLee 
 

tlee5@uoregon.edu 
 

Kelli Matthews https://calendly.com/kellimatthews/ 
 

kmatthew@uoregon.edu 
 

Dean Mundy https://calendly.com/demundy 
 

dmundy@uoregon.edu 
 

Courtney Munther https://go.oncehub.com/chmunther 
 

cmunther@uoregon.edu 
 

Donnalyn Pompper None pompper@uoregon.edu 
 

Autumn Shafer https://calendly.com/autumn_shafer 
 

ashafer@uoregon.edu 
 

Hollie Smith https://go.oncehub.com/HollieSmith 
 

hollies@uoregon.edu 
 

Henry Wear https://calendly.com/henrywear 
 

hwear@uoregon.edu 
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